
INDIAN MEDICINES PHARMACEUTICALCORPORATION LIMITED 
MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE (DEPT. OF AYUSH) 

Government of India 
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 
HLL Lifecare Limited, for and on behalf of Indian Medicines Pharmaceutical Corporation Limited, Almora, Uttrakhand, 
, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Govt. of India, invites sealed tenders, from eligible and qualified tenderers for 
supply / work under this tender covers fabrication, manufacture, assembly, testing and installation at consignee site 
with all documentation required for compliance of WHO-cGMP pharmaceutical machineries & equipment including 
furnitures for the tenders at Sr. No. 1,2 & 3 and for Sr. No.4 as per tender documents: 
Interested eligible bidders may submit their bids in Bid Documents to be purchased from the office of HLL on all 
working days after paying in the form of a Demand Draft. In case of Bids at Sr. no.1, 2&3 Bid documents can also be 

downloaded from the website (s) www.lifecarehll.com , www.eprocure.gov.in and  www.impclmohan.nic.in. 

                                                                 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. 

Dates of sale  
of tender 
enquiry 

documents 

Date & Time of  
Pre-tender Meeting 

Closing date &  
time for receipt  

of Tender 

1    HLL/PCD/IMPCL-04(RT)/13-14 
07.01.2014 to 

07.02.2014 
16.01.2014 

at 11am. 
10.02.2014 

at 2pm. 

2 HLL/PCD/IMPCL-03/13-14 
07.01.2014 to 

10.02.2014 
16.01.2014 

at 2pm. 
11.02.2014 

at 2pm. 

3 HLL/PCD/IMPCL-02/13-14 
07.01.2014 to 

11.02.2014 
16.01.2014 

at 3pm. 
12.02.2014 

at 2pm. 

4 

HVAC Work: Modernization, Up-
Gradation & Expansion of Existing 
Plant Facilities at Indian 
Medicines Pharmaceutical 
Corporation Ltd. (IMPCL), Mohan, 
Distt. Almora , Uttrakhand via 
Ram Nagar: Package III- HVAC 
works. 
Tender No. HLL/IDN/IMPCL/2013-
14/03/R 

07.01.2014         
to                    

16.01.2014 

18.01.2014     
12:00 Hrs 

22.01.14                        
at 3PM 

 
Prospective bidders are advised to regularly browse the above referred websites for any corrigendum/amendments, if 
any, issued subsequently. No Separate advertisement will be published in this regard.   
                                                                                                                                                       HLL Lifecare Limited 

 

http://www.lifecarehll.com/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.esic.nic.in/

